FALL 2018 REC SOCCER U8 BOYS SCHEDULE

Saturday, September 8, 2018

Rivers Johnson A-3 Field 9:00 AM
Joyner Patten A-4 Field 9:00 AM
Mastropeitro Kelly A-3 Field 10:00 AM
Hall Rogers A-4 Field 10:00 AM

Albritton SR ~ 3 Field  11:00 AM

Saturday, September 15, 2018

Patten Mastropietro A-3 Field 9:00 AM
Johnson Albritton A-4 Field 9:00 AM
Kelly Rivers A-5 Field 9:00 AM
Rogers Joyner A-3 Field 10:00 AM

Hall I -+ Field  10:00 AM

Saturday, September 22, 2018

Albritton Kelly A-3 Field 11:00 AM
Mastropietro Rogers A-4 Field 11:00 AM
Rivers Patten A-3 Field 12:00 PM
Joyner Hall A-4 Field 12:00 PM

Johnson RS - 5 Field 12:00 PM

Sunday, September 30, 2018

Hall Mastropietro A-4 Field 2:00 PM
Patten Albritton A-5 Field 2:00 PM
Kelly Johnson A-3 Field 3:00 PM
Rogers Rivers A-3 Field 4:00 PM

Saturday, October 6, 2018
BYE WEEK - FALL BREAK NO GAMES

Saturday, October 13, 2018
BYE WEEK - FALL BREAK NO GAMES

Saturday, October 20, 2018

Patten Kelly A-3 Field 9:00 AM
Hall Albritton A-4 Field 9:00 AM
Rogers Johnson A-5 Field 9:00 AM
Joyner Rivers A-3 Field 10:00 AM

Mastropeitro R -4 Field 10:00 AM

Saturday, October 27, 2018
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Rivers Mastropietro A-3 Field
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Saturday, November 3, 2018

Joyner Johnson A-5 Field
Rogers Patten A-3 Field
Mastropietro Albritton A-4 Field
Hall Kelly A-3 Field

SUNDAY, November 11, 2018

Albritton Rivers A-3 Field
Patten Hall A-4 Field
Kelly Joyner A-5 Field
Johnson Mastropietro A-3 Field

Saturday, November 17, 2018

Rivers Rogers A-3 Field
Mastropietro Patten A-4 Field
Albritton Kelly A-5 Field
Joyner Johnson A-3 Field
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